
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/19/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:51:22 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/5/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/11/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0221,PDS1700000001,2 CCT,0221,PDS1700000002,1 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES Professional Auditing Services for
Public Defender Corp

PERRY & ASSOCIATES CERTIFIED
PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS AC

09/15/2016 10/07/2016 69,750.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000003,1 CMA,0310,DNR1700000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES DNR Open-End Firearms Ammunition
Contract

MOUNTAINEER CUSTOM
CARTRIDGE

08/31/2016 10/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000003,2 CMA,0313,DEP1700000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Sludge Pumping BROWNS PAVING &
CONSTRUCTION

09/06/2016 10/11/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000002,4 CMA,0603,ADJ1700000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Elevator Maintenance  for WV Guard WV ELEVATOR LLC 09/07/2016 10/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1700000004,2 CPO,0621,DJS1700000002,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES Rubenstein Center-Resealing and
Restriping of Parking Lot

AAA Paving and Sealing Inc 09/13/2016 10/07/2016 24,695.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000086,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PREFORMED SILICON FOAM
BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM

TOM BROWN INC 04/21/2016 10/11/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

